NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

RODEO: BLOUNT COUNTY HOMEBUILDER'S RODEO
LOCATION: ONEONTA, AL

CONTRACTOR: BARW
SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON

JUDGES: TANNER LEE
CRAIG HOOPER

TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON
LISA JOHNSON

ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

06/20/2025 - 06/21/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

DAKOTA BROWN
BRETT WOODY
MATT WHITEHEAD

CONTRACT ACT: JOSH "PORKCHOP" GARRICK

BAREBACK RIDING: 4

1 JAXSON THURMON

1 TANNER PHIPPS
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 5

1 KODY RINEHART

2 CADEN LOWE

2 HAYDEN PHIPPS
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 11

1 LIZ SKELTON

2 ASHLEY TEEMS

3 ANDINORWOOD
CALF ROPING: 9

1 JUD GULLY

2 BLAKE BRYANT
STEER WRESTLING: 8

1 P.R.MORRIS

2 BAY ETHEREDGE
BARREL RACING: 9

1 BROOKE POPE

2 KARYN WOODY
BULL RIDING: 8

1 JUSTIN BATES

2 BLAKE FENTON
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 3

1 TODD WEAVER

2 GAVIN MICHAEL
TEAM ROPING: 7
KASTON PEAVY
JASON HILL
LAINE MOORE
CODY SKELTON

N N = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

76
76

80
76
76

3.10
3.50
3.60

10.10
11.00

8.00
15.20

13.911
14.008

87
84.5

69
68

4.20
4.20
5.50
5.50

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$626.00

$626.00 $626.00
$631.20 $631.20
$341.90 $341.90
$341.90 $341.90
$651.84

$434.56

$271.60 $271.60
$721.20 $721.20
$480.80 $480.80
$674.40 $674.40
$449.60 $449.60
$721.20 $721.20
$480.80 $480.80
$782.40 $782.40
$521.60

$248.40 $248.40
$165.60

$732.60 $732.60
$732.60 $732.60
$488.40

$488.40

Page 1 of 1



