



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: BLOUNT COUNTY HOMEBUILDER'S RODEO
LOCATION: ONEONTA, AL
CONTRACTOR: BAR W
SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON
JUDGES: TANNER LEE
 CRAIG HOOPER
TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON
 LISA JOHNSON
ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE: 06/20/2025 - 06/21/2025
PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL
 DAKOTA BROWN
PICK UP MEN: BRETT WOODY
 MATT WHITEHEAD
CONTRACT ACT: JOSH "PORKCHOP" GARRICK

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING: 4					
1	JAXSON THURMON	76	\$626.00		
1	TANNER PHIPPS	76	\$626.00		\$626.00
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 5					
1	KODY RINEHART	80	\$631.20		\$631.20
2	CADEN LOWE	76	\$341.90		\$341.90
2	HAYDEN PHIPPS	76	\$341.90		\$341.90
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 11					
1	LIZ SKELTON	3.10	\$651.84		
2	ASHLEY TEEMS	3.50	\$434.56		
3	ANDI NORWOOD	3.60	\$271.60		\$271.60
CALF ROPING: 9					
1	JUD GULLY	10.10	\$721.20		\$721.20
2	BLAKE BRYANT	11.00	\$480.80		\$480.80
STEER WRESTLING: 8					
1	P.R. MORRIS	8.00	\$674.40		\$674.40
2	BAY ETHEREDGE	15.20	\$449.60		\$449.60
BARREL RACING: 9					
1	BROOKE POPE	13.911	\$721.20		\$721.20
2	KARYN WOODY	14.008	\$480.80		\$480.80
BULL RIDING: 8					
1	JUSTIN BATES	87	\$782.40		\$782.40
2	BLAKE FENTON	84.5	\$521.60		
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 3					
1	TODD WEAVER	69	\$248.40		\$248.40
2	GAVIN MICHAEL	68	\$165.60		
TEAM ROPING: 7					
1	KASTON PEAVY	4.20	\$732.60		\$732.60
1	JASON HILL	4.20	\$732.60		\$732.60
2	LAIN MOORE	5.50	\$488.40		
2	CODY SKELTON	5.50	\$488.40		